RECOMMENDED PIPE DIAMETER
60 – 200
mm
M
INIMUM BEND DIAMETER
465 mm
DIMENSIONS
800mm
9
1
5
m
m
295m
m
Key Features Standard System Lengths
WHEELS
Wheels for ease
of manoeuvrability
SAFETY BRAKE
Integral fully adjustable brake
system fitted as standard
MEDI COBRA 9
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH WEIGHT
MEDCO50QT9 9mm 50m 16.79Kg
MEDCO80QT9 9mm 80m 19.66Kg
MEDCO100QT9 9mm 100m 21.58Kg
MEDCO120QT9 9mm 120m 23.50Kg
MEDCO150QT9 9mm 150m 26.37Kg
MEDCO200QT9 9mm 200m 31.16Kg
Other lengths available on request.
BREAKING LOAD OF ROD
4500 Kg
ø9mm fibreglass rod